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Barb Hawn
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AGENDA

LIGONIER BOARD OF WORKS
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2012 - 1:30 PM
LIGONIER CITY HALL
103 WEST THIRD STREET - LIGONIER, IN

Call to Order

Roll Call

Minutes Approval from September 26, 2012

Citizen’s Comments

Unfinished Business - None

New Business

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

API| Contract Change Order No. 3
API Contract Change Order No. 4
API Pay Application No. 4

Crack Seal Street Quote

Conflict of Interest —J Cunningham

Board Members & Administration Comments

Mayor’s Comments

Adjournment
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103 West Third Street
Ligonier, Indiana 46767
Phone: 260-894-4113
Fax: 260-894-3170



